STAMP OF APPROVEL 01
BUILDINGWISE FSI STATEMENT Layout 16
- d e g m o P g PLU Sanction No. :
BLDG. AL Fsi | REGULAR FIRE BMU/C.R.No. 1738/23-24/Mouza-Bhugaon/S.No./G.No./CTS No.16/1/1 &
BLDG. | '-iGHT | COMM. | RESI.FSI | PERML. PROP. excess | TOTALFS! | craircase | Tower | FIRELIFT) Refuge | Lop,, | GROSS | o0 Others, Dated : 22/12/2023
S.NO. WING FLOOR HEIGHT OPEN AREA AREA AREA B/UP
(from Gr.) {from Avg. |FSI AREA AREA BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY fenfuid AREA AREA (Free of FSI)| (Free of FSI) NON FSi AREA NO. . X
: Gr.) _ e {Free of ESI) | (Free of FSI) Provisional Fire Noc No. :
1. |Wing-A LG1+LG2+GR+22 Fl. |68.20 M. | 71.50 M.| 859.90 | 21095.06 | 3228.75 | 3295.18 67.36 | 2202232 | 40118 | 522.28 529 | 132.80 | 4356.73 |26379.05| 237 FPM/418/2024-25, Dated : 19/09/2024
2. |Wing-B LP1+LP2+GR+22 Fl. |68.20 M.|71.50 M.| 000 | 641332 | 962.00 | 998.24 4754 | 6460.86 | 359.04 | 504.02 6.10 | 54.12 | 192152 | 8382.38 | 85 Eg‘l’;m?f'.“et!“ chearggg;Brggé&m 47204
N entincaton No. -.
3. |Wing-C LP1+LP2+GR+22 Fl. |68.20 M. {71.50 M.| 0.00 9440.95 1416.14 1464.83 45.63 9486.58 359.04 480.26 6.10 54.75 2364.98 111851.56 129 File No. - SIA/MH/INFRA2/409646/2022, Dated : 18/05/2023
4, [Wing-D LP1+LP2+GR+21 Fl. |65.25 M. |68.55 M.} 0.00 6113.86 917.08 948.87 44 .97 6158.83 342.72 481.11 6.10 53.94 1832.74 | 7991.57 81
— ‘ TOTAL 859.90 | 43063.19 | 6523.97 | 6707.12 | 205.50 | 4412859 | 1461.98 | 1987.67 | 23.59 | 295.61 |10475.97 |54565.33 | 532 Approved as amended in
Subject to conditions menticned ip Annaxure “A” of letter
Club House Su YN
oc Proi . , o<l 232
> Iservices, Proj. 348211 No. BMU_ jer nd 3 T ioua
0.2 | 6. |Lower Parking -1 6702.95 §.No.IG.No.i CTS o, _2ed9]d  Fraez-
?’ ® % %%’% © 7552 7. |Lower Parking -2 | 5737.82 Dated - e/ o€ [12Y
p (4% ‘,: 5,
Lk 8. |Ground Parking -1 3787.01 VI
TOTAL 30185.86 L .
. @ Deputy ! seimtietropolitan planner
% F.S.I. STATEMENT IN SQ.M. - {WING A} Pune Metropolitan Regions! Develsoment Authority, Pune
. |FSI(Wing - A + Wing - B + Wing-C + Wing-D :
1 (Wing & € e-D) 44128.59 TOTAL B/UP AREA | permi. | PROP- |eycpss| REGULAR | FIRE  |oic o | FIRE B’:’é‘{gmﬁ 7525-
NON FSI { Total Parking Area + Club Hose+Balc,, Staircase, FLOOR BALC. | OPEN \"gp . |STAIRCASE|STAIRCASE| "y pep ™| LIFT :
2. Fire Lift, Refuge Area, Services+ Proj.) 30185.86 COMM. | RESL BALC. AREA | AREA , AREA ' o Gom | soto0
LOWER GR. FL. 429.95 0.00 0.00_| 000 16.01 0.00 0
3. |TOTAL FSI + NON-FSI 74314.45 UPPER GR. FL. 429.95 0.00 64.49 | 92.08 | 27.50 16.01 0.00
GROUND FL,
FIRST FL. 99230 | 14885 | 14834 | 0 16.78 23.74 11
(e SECOND FL. 973.46 | 14602 | 148.34 | 2.32 16.78 23.74 11
F.S.I. STATEMENT IN SQ.M. { WING - C ) THIRD FL. 973.46 | 146.02 | 148.34 | 2.32 16.78 2374 11
Prop Regular = FOURTH FL. 073.46 | 146.02 | 148.34 | 2.32 16.78 23.74 11
. Permi. : Excess u ; | TENE. FIFTH FL 973.46 | 14602 | 148.34 | 232 16.78 23.74 1
Plot Area calculation as per / FSIAREA | gocony | QPSR | poi ony | Staircase | Staircase RZi:ie FIRE B:j{[.)re NG SOTH FL. 909.14 | 136.37 | 13703 066 | 1678 2374 | 3320 10
Triangulation Method FLOOR Balcony Area Area LIFT ' ' SEVEN FL. 973.46 | 14602 | 14834 | 232 |  16.78 23.74 11
Resi AREA [Tfrom ar. EIGHT FL. G73.46 | 146.02 | 148.34 | 232 16.78 2374 11
PLOT AREA CALCULATION est. W, NINEFL, 973.46 | 14602 | 14834 | 232 | 16.78 23.74 11
1105 |x]| 3335 |x| 112 |=| 1868 LG P-2FL. Parking TENTH FL. 97346 | 14602 | 148.34 | 222 16.78 23.74 520 | 6820M [ 11
9 (X o, e ' r ELEVENTHFL. 909.14 | 136.37 | 137.03 | 0.66 16.78 23.74 33.20 10
2105 /x] 3335 |x /1590 | =| 26513 LGP-1FL. arking TWLETH FL. 97346 | 146.02 | 148.34 | 232 | 16.78 2374 | 11
3105 /x| 7552 {x|16.83 =] 635.50 GROUND FL. Parking THIRTEENTH FL. 97346 | 146.02 | 148.34 | 239 16.78 23.74 11
405 |x| 98.82 |x|56.94 |=]| 2813.41 FOURTEENTH FL. 97346 | 146.02 | 148.34 | 2.32 16.76 23.74 11
505 |x|133.03 | x| 26.06 | = | 1733.38 ISTFLOOR | 44509 86.76 61.97 1.2t 16.52 21.83 6 FIFTEENTH L. 97346 | 14602 | 14834 | 2.32 | 16.78 23.74 1 A AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
6105 x133.03 |x|6877 =] 4574.24 2ND FLOOR 435.68 65.50 67.97 247 16.32 21.83 6 SIXTEENTH FL. 909.14 | 136.37 | 137.03 | 0.66 16.78 23.74 33.20 10 1 | Area of Plot as per PLU ={ 12508.70
- ] 3RD FLOOR 436.68 65.50 87.97 247 16.32 21 .83 6 SEVENTEENTH FL. 87346 146.02 | 148.34 2.32 16.78 23.74 11 - - -
TTos el svst bl oo [ gt ATHFLOOR | 43668 | 6550 | 6797 247 1632 |  21.63 6 EIGHTEENTH FL 97346 | 14602 | 14834 | 232 | 1678 | 2374 1 2 {Recreational Open Space ( f applicable =
D (X O L : OVER HEAD WATER TANK CALCULATIONS STHTLOOR 3568 65.50 97 ¥ .30 515 5 NINTEENTH FL. 973.46 | 146.02 | 14834 | 232 16.78 23.74 11 a) Required = 1250.87
9105 x| 5614 |x| 979 |=)| 27481 : : ' : ' : TWENTEENTH FL. 97346 | 14602 | 14834 | 232 | 16.78 23.74 11 b) Proposed ~T 133571
10105 |x| 47.54 |x| 850 |=| 202.05 NO.OF | oocons | WATER/ | REQUIRED 6TH FLOOR 436.68 65.50 67.97 247 16.32 21.83 6 TWENTY ONE FL. 909.14 | 136.37 | 137.03 | 0.66 16.78 23.74 33.20 10 : .
TOTAL = 1250775 TENEMENT PERSON | CAPACITY 7TH FLOOR 37854 56.78 57.80 0 16.32 21.83 18.25 5 TWENTY TWO FL. 890.84 | 133.63 | 13320 | 0 16.78 2374 10 , 3 |Total Permi. B/UP Area as per PLU ( Sector - R49) =1 262296.17
287 45 12915 STT: ?[ggg :gg'gg :g'gg 2;3; 22; Iggg g} 'Zg 2 TOTAL 850.90 | 21095.06 |3226.75(3310.32| 67.36 | 401.18 | 52228 | 132.80 | 529 237.00 4 |Proposed B/UP Area as per PLU ( Sector - R49) =| 44128.49
533 5 135 359775 10TH FLOOR 436.68 65.50 67.97 247 16.32 21.83 6 Excess Balcony Taken in FSIi 859.90 + 21095.06 + 67.36 = 22022.32 sq.m.
11TH FLOOR 436,68 65.50 67.97 247 16.32 21.83 640 |68.20m| 6 :
ADDITIONS FOR FIRE 80000 12THFLOOR | 37854 | 56.78 57.80 0 16.32 21.83 18.25 5 F.S.I. STATEMENT IN SQ.M. (WING - B )
. TOTAL CAP. OF O.HW.T. 452690 13TH FLOOR 436.68 65.50 67.97 247 16.32 21.83 6 . Prop. Regular Fire
Open Space Area calculation O0R | 43668 | 6550 67.97 247 16.32 5 FSIUP | Permi. Excess | eV - o | Refuge | pRg | BLDG. | TENE. PARKING AREA STATEMENT
OPEN SPACE AREA CALCULATION U.G.W.T. CALCULATIONS :g: itooa 436'23 22 o 21 2 ggg : FLOOR AREA | Balcony Bolpen Balcony | Staircase | Staircase | * LT | No, A
OPEN SPACE - 1 16THFLOOR | 43668 | 65.50 §7.07 247 16.32 21, 5 ey Area | Area PARKING REQUIRED NO.OF|  oar | SCOOTER | CYCLE
TTo5 Tx 3520 Tx19.06 =T 364.90 1,50 X CAPACITY OF OVER HEAD WATER TANK | IGTHALOOR | ds08 6950 et 4 1052 29 — : Resi. AREA Y or BY RULE TENT,
0.5 X 38.29 X 7-25 = 138-80 - . - . = . - - LG P 2 FL Parkin = B + lOO sq m buﬂt up area of fractlon T R R -
3 05 | oi.2 [x Ta08 | = [0 em | X | 1% | fenrrioon T ases | e T oo | s | e | aiw : T ; thereof s
: g . . . . . LG P-1FL. Parking
TOLA;EN SPAGE 2 5% SAY 560000 20THFLOOR | 436.68 65.50 67.97 247 16.32 21.83 6 GROUNDFL. | Parking FOR 859.90 SQ.M. 859.80 9 2% 26
- R . 50 67.97 . . . 6 :
1105 [x] 4260 [x[13.14 |=] 279.88 ADDITIONS FOR FIRE 300000 g% gtggg Zgggg 22‘20 5;_97 gj; :Zgz 2} ‘22 5 1STFLOOR 308.02 4620 | 4751 131 16.32 9291 4 s ??%’fgiy ég ’}“g fégﬁgus%ﬁﬂ 3 1 3 3
§ 33 . ?ggg i ggﬁ = 13470 5548 PILe ARL o TOTAL | 944095 | 141614 | 1464.83 | 4563 | 359.04 | 480.26 6.10 129.00 NDFLOOR | 29961 | 4494 4751 257 | 1632 2.9 4 REQUIRED PARKING FOR s32 | 178 53 533
2105 Ix 3134 [x170.88 |= | 17049 Excess Balcony| o420 0 + 45 63 = 9486.58 3RD FLOOR 299.61 44.94 47.51 257 16.32 2291 4 532 TENEMENTS
: : L0 = : Taken in FSI - 03 = 26 $¢.m. 4TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 4751 257 16.32 22.91 4 TOTAL 532 186 559 559
TOTAL =| 62879 5TH FLOOR 299.61 2494 4751 257 16.32 22.01 2 50% ADDITION PARKING 93 245 245
TOTAL -] 1335.71 6TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 TOTAL 558 733 733
6L 1 6L 7TH FLOOR 237.44 35.62 31.85 0.00 16.32 2291 18.04 3
| ) e STHTL00R 560 61 554 i o5 T S5 7 TOTAL REQ. PARKING 258 X 12.50 | 733 X 2.00 | 733 X 0.70
Open Space -2 A L7580 LIRS, 9TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 4751 257 16.32 22,91 4 TOTAL AREA 322207 | 146659 | 51331
A TWITH FIRE FIGHTING] 10TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 TOTAL PARKING AREA = 5201.97
- - - EXISTING 12.00 MW ROAD - - - OO RIS || 1ITHFLOOR | 299.61 | 4494 | 4751 257 16,32 25.91 610 | ssoom |4
T SRy TER PCC. I ) 12THFLOOR | 237.44 35,62 31.85 0.00 16.82 22.91 18.04 3 COVERED PARKING AREA :-
U.G. WATER TANK 13TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 2291 4 LOWER GROUND 02 PARKING FLOOR - 6702.95 SQ.M.
;m itggg 2332} 2233 3’;’21 gg; ~ }222 233: j LOWER GROUND 01 PARKING FLOOR - 5737.82 SQ.M.
167H FLOOR 299.61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 2201 4 GROUND PARKING FLOOR -3787.01 QM.
17THFLOOR | 237.44 35.62 31.85 0.00 16.32 22.91 18.04 3
1§THFLOOR | 299.61 44.94 4751 257 16.32 2291 p TOTAL PARKING AREA -16227.78 SQ.M.
19TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 4751 257 16.32 22.91 4
20TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 4751 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
21THFLOOR 299.51 44,94 4751 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 DESIGN ARCHITECT -
22TH FLOOR 209.61 44.94 4751 2.57 16.32 2201 4
TOTAL 6413.32 | 962.00 | 99824 | 4754 | 35904 | 504.02 | 54.12 |6.10 85.00
Excess Balcon Ry
COMPOUND WALL SECTION akoninF S'V 6413.32 + 47.54 = 6460.86 sq.m.
F.S.I. STATEMENT IN SQ.M. (WING-D ) SPACE CRAFT ASSOCIATES
: Prop. Regular Fire
BUILTUP | Permi. Excess ; . Refuge BLDG.| TENE.
Open Staircase | Staircase FIRE .
FLOOR AREA | Balcony Balcony Balcony | ™) 2 ‘Ares Area | T | HT. | NO. PROJECT :-
Resi AREA [rom Gr. PROPOSED BUILDING LAYOUT ON S. NO. 16/1/1
. vl
* LGP2FL Parking & OTHERS , AT BHUGAON, PUNE. ( SECTOR -R49)
A Y
T * - - R LG P-1 FL. Parkmg e - e o e T — TERTTF!C?\’TEOF‘KREA — e e o e I S
GROUND FL. Parking Certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on and the dimensions of
1STFLOOR 308.02 45.20 47.51 1.31 16.32 29 01 4 sides etc. of plot stated on plan are as measured on site and the area so worked out fallies yvith the
area stated in document of Ownership/ T.P. Scheme Records/ Land Records Depariment/City Survey
2ND FLOOR 299,61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 records.
3RD FLOOR 299 61 44.94 47 51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
4TH FLOOR 299,61 44.94 47 51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 SIGN OF ARCHITECT
5TH FLOOR 29961 14.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 OWNER SIGN.
12.00—— 6TH FLOOR 23749 35.62 31.23 0 16.32 22.91 17.98 3
] 7TH FLOOR 299 61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
8TH FLOOR 299,61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
T 9TH FLOOR 299,61 44.94 4750 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
10TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22,91 4
11TH FLOOR 237.49 3562 | 31.23 0 16.32 22.91 708 | 610 |85.25M.75
12TH FLOOR 299.61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
13TH FLOOR 20961 14.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 ;
14TH FLOOR 299 61 44.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 -
15TH FLOOR 299,61 44.94 47,51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 ARCHITECTS . ARCHITECTS SIGN.
16TH FLOOR 237.49 35.62 31.23 0 16.32 22.91 17.98 3
17TH FLOOR 299 61 14.94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 SANDEEP HARDIKAR & ASSOCIATES
18TH FLOOR 299,61 44,94 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4 ARCHITECTS - INTERIOR DESIGNER
19TH FLOOR 299.61 14.94 4751 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
20TH FLOCR 299.61 4.9 47.51 2.57 16.32 22.91 4
LAYOUT 2ITHFLOOR | 299.61 44.94 47.51 257 16.32 2591 2 502, SADHANA APPT. SHIVAJINAGAR,
it bl TOTAL 11386 | 91308 | sas.a 1497 75 | 2e14l 394 1610 100 PUNE-05. TEL - 9371236897/ 9371236398 AR. SANDEEP HARDIKAR
DP Location {Scale - 1:500 ) — - : ; : : : ' . : Email- syhardikar@gmail.com. [ CA /90112777 |
[Preess 381V 16113.86 + 44.97 = 6158.83 sq.m. DATE SCALE DRN BY REV.DATE | REV.NO.
06/02/2024 1:500 Suhas - .




